STATE OF NEVADA)
88.
County of Daughs)
Patricia R. Green, of legal age, being first
duly sworn, deposes and says:
That John Wayne Green, the decedent mentioned in
the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death, is the same person as
John W. Green, named as one of the parties
in that certain Corporation Grant Deed , dated May 28, 1992
executed by Western Nevada Proprties, Inc.
toJohn W. Green and Patricia R. Green, husband and wife
as Joint Tenants, recorded as Document No. 282350 on June 30. 1992
Book 692 , Page 5803 , Douglas County , State of Nevada
covering the following described property situated in <u>Douglas</u> County,
State of Nevada , described as follows:
Lot 78, in Block A, as shown on the Official Plat of Winhaven Unit No. 2, Phase A, filed for record in the office of the County Recorder on September 14, 1990, in Book 990 of Official Records, at Page 1934, Douglas County, State of Nevada, as Document No. 234654.
APD# 25-653-10
That the said decedent, John W. Green is one of
the joint tenant grantees in that certain said <u>Corporation Grant Deed</u>
and that all interest in and to said real property is vested absolutely in affiant,
namely Patricia R. Green
Dated: June 22, 1998
Jutricia & Theen
patricia R. Green
CURSORTERN AND SUORN TO before me
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this 27 day
PEGGY A. ELWELL

Metarry Public - State of Nevada paintment Recorded in County of Douglas My Appointment Expires July 29, 2001 0 4 4 2 8 7 1

BK0698PG5952

DIVISION OF HEALTH VITAL STATISTICS

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES

STATE OF NEVADA — DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES DIVISION OF HEALTH — SECTION OF VITAL STATISTICS

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

TYPE	LOCAL FILE NUMBER DECEASED—NAME First	Middle	Last	DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year)	STATE FILE NUMBER	
OR PRINT IN PERMANENT	ı. John	Wayne	GREEN	² March 4,1998	3a. Douglas	
BLACK INK	CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF D	EATH HOSPITAL OR C	THER INSTITUTION—Name (If not either, gi	ve street and number) If Hosp, or Inst, indic	ate DOA, OP/Emer. SEX fy)	
DECEDENT	3b. Minden	3c. 1714	Bouganvilla Drive	Зе.	6 4 Male	
DECEDENT	RACE—(e.g., White, Black, America Indian, etc) (Specify)		c Origin? Specify □ yes Xno If yes, AGE- Puerto Rican, etc.		MINS	
	5. White	6.	7a. 1		8.December 11,1939 SURVIVING SPOUSE (If wife, give maiden name)	
IF DEATH OCCURRED IN	STATE OF BIRTH (If not U.S.A., name country)	77.0.4	grade completed.	WIDOWED, DIVORCED		
INSTITUTION SEE HANDBOOK REGARDING	9a. New York SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	9b. U.S.A	10. 14 N (Give Kind of Work Done During Most of Retired) **Table Control **Table Co	in married	12. Pat Davenport	
COMPLETION OF RESIDENCE ITEMS	13.		Retired) 2 upervisor		on Valet Parking	
1		COUNTY	CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION	STREET AND NUMBER 1	71 / INSIDE CITY LIMITS	
└ ≫	15a. Nevada	5b. Douglas	15c. Minden	15d. Bouganvill	(opensy in its	
DADENTO	FATHER—NAME First	Middle		MAIDEN NAME First	Middle Last	
PARENTS	16. Raymond		Green 17.	Ruth	Norton	
	INFORMANT—NAME (Type or Print)		MAILING ADDRESS	(Street or R.F.D. No., City or Town	. State, Zip)	
	18a. Pat Green - V	Vife		014, Minden, Nevada		
1	BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL,		The state of the s	ton's LOCATION	City or Town State	
DISPOSITION	19a. Cremation	19b.	Carson Sierra Crem	atory 19c. Ca	rson City, Nevada	
	FUNCHAN DIRECTOR—SIGNATURE (OrtPerso) Acting as Such)	· I		DF FACILITY Walton's Dougl		
,	20a. Mmuy	dge, death occurred at the time	50 20c. 1478 Four	rth Street, Minden, 22a. On the basis of examination and/or in	vestigation, in my opinion death occurred	
	ADDITION OF ATTENDING F	Thom I	1/2/6/ MD	at the time, date and place and due to	o the cause(s) and manner stated.	
	DATE SIGNED Ma. Day	Mr.) HOUR O	F DEATH	DATE SIGNED (Mo. Day Vol.	HOUR OF DEATH	
	80 21b. 5/5/	4 % 21c.	1009	22b. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo., Day, Yr.)	22c.	
ERTIFIER	NAME OF ATTENDING P	HYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN C	ERTIFIER (Type or Print)	PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo., Day, Yr.)	PRONOUNCED DEAD (Hour)	
	Z1U.				22e. AT	
	1		ITENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINE	89/0	3 LICENSE NUMBER	
ļ	23a. Dr. J.P.	Kelly, 550 V	V. Washington St., (Carson City, Nevada	23b. 6376	
CONDITIONS IF ANY	(()	2-1		90	_	
WHICH GAVE RISE TO	24a. (Signature) 25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE TENTE	A SINLY ONE CAUSE PER LI	11.61	24c. YES	Interval between onset and death	
CAUSE STATING THE	1 man	1 (100,000	1.2		3 months	
STATING THE UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	PART (a) // // OR AS A/O	ONSEQUENCE OF:		/	Interval between onset and death	
1.	(b)	/ /	/ /			
<u> →</u>	DUE TO, OR AS A CO	NSEQUENCE OF:	~ / /		Interval between onset and death	
CAUSE OF	(c)	***************************************				
CAUSE OF DEATH	PARI	NDITIONS—Conditions contrib	uting to death but not resulting in the underlying	ig cause given in Part I. AUTOPSY (S) Yes c	pecity WAS CASE REFERRED TO or No) CORONER (Specify Yes or No)	
	OR PENDING INVEST.	ATE OF INJURY (Ma., Day, Yr.)	HOUR OF INJURY DESCRIBE HOW	W INJURY OCCURRED		
\	coa.	3b.	28c. M 28d. urn, street, factory, office LOCATION.	STREET OR R.F.D. No. C	TTY OR TOWN	
\ \	(Specify Yes or No)	LACE OF INJURY—At home, fa building, et	c. (Specify)	SINEET OR M.P.D. NO. C	TTY OR TOWN STATE	
/		Br.	28g.			
STATE REGISTRAR No.116671						
•			2 NEOIOINAN			
_		and the same of th				

This is to certify that the above is a true and correct copy of the certificate on file in this office.

Date Issued: MAR 2 4 1998

O Listin 278 17rat

REQUESTED BY
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE CO
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
OUGLAS CO. NEVADA

'98 JUN 25 P3:38

O442871

LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

S PAID DEPUTY

BK0698PG5954